“romo

Midnight at Bromo

Include + Eacililies 5 Destinasi

All New Avanza / All New Xenia / All New Sigra

+ Driver + Fuel (Malang - Bromo PP)

Package of 5

people. Only
Rent a Jeep to 5 Bromo destinations (Sunrise IDR 800.000
b

Bukit Cinta Bromo / Love Hill (photo spot), per person
Bromo Crater, Luhur Poten Temple Bromo, e S
Teletubbies’ Hill / Savanna Bromo, Whispering o
Sand Bromo

Bromo foreign tourist ticket

Snack + Mineral Water

Parking

Breakfast Bromo trip

Guide And documentation

brawijayatourandtravel.com
(* +62-8519-8240-379


https://wa.me/+62-8519-8240-379
https://www.instagram.com/bromo_documentation/
https://www.seeksophie.com/experiences/surabaya-private-bromo-sunrise-depart-midnight-1d-oroz3r2ozv

Travel Schedule s

23.00-23.30

23.30-00.30

00.30-01.30
01.30-05.00

05.00-06.00

06.00-07.00
07.00-08.00
08.00-10.00

10.00-11.00

11.00-12.00
12.00-13.00

brawijayatourandtravel.com

Pick up in Malang [ Surabaya Al
(Station [ Airport [ Other Address) i1
Preparation Bromo Sunrise Tour

Towards Bromo (basecamp jeep
Tumpang)

Towards Bukit Cinta to see Sunrise
Arrive in Bukit Cinta. Then wait and enjoy the
beauty of Sunrise.

Continue to enjoy the Bromo view at Bukit
Cinta /[ Love Hill (photo spot)
Towards the Sea of Sand

Breakfast savana bromo
Walk / ride a horse to Bromo Crater

with a view of Luhur Poten Temple on
the left and Mt. Batok on the right

Gather in the jeep parking lot and
Head to the Savanna Bromo /
Teletubbies Hill

Back to (basecamp jeep Tumpang)
Estimated arrive in Malang

( °* +62-8519-8240-379



https://wa.me/+62-8519-8240-379

Not included
e Rent a horse in Bromo
(* can walk to Bromo Crater)
e Personal expenses
e Meals that are not listed at the facility

What to bring

You should bring:

A thick or warm jacket

A scarf, gloves, and a hat or
hat

Shoes and socks

A change of clothes

A mask

A small flashlight

Food, drinks, and money

Visit our site

brawijayatourandtravel.com
( °* +62-8519-8240-379
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